L20000133363

——————————————————————————————————————	estor's Name)	
(ricqu	estor s rearrier	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addri	ess)	
(City/9	State/Zip/Phon	<u>e #1)</u>
City	state/2/p// non	C #)
PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL
(Busir	ness Entity Na	me)
(Доси	iment Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100344578111

05/14/20--01008--026 **160.00

201.17 11 PH 5: 04

O'KEEFE NAY 21 2020

Division of Corporations MEEMORI LLC.	
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Abel Arzu	
Name of Person	
MEEMORI LLC.	
Firm/Company	
PO BOX 48222	
Address	
Tampa, Florida 33646	20
City/State and Zip Code	25
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	[F]
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Abel Arzu 786 520-9508	FLORIDA
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Nu	mber
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
	70. 0140.00 E.E P
Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	XM\$160,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy dditional copy is enclosed

Mailing Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:			
MEEMORI LLC.				
	n the words "Limited Lia	oility Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	ress of the principal offic	e of the Li	mited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
7901 4th Street N, STE	300		PO BOX 48222	
St. Petersburg, Florida 33702		_	Tampa, Florida 33646	
The name and the Florida street ad	Registered Ager	nts Inc. ame		
	7901 4th St N S			
	Florida street address (F	.O. Box <u>N</u>	OT acceptable)	
	St. Petersburg, I	=L	33702	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered ag place designated in this certificate, I further agree to comply with the prov am familiar with and accept the oblig	hereby accept the appoint visions of all statutes relat gations of my position as r	ment as reging to the pegistered a	gistered agent and agree to a roper and complete perform	ct in this capacity. I unce of my duties, and I
	11	CONTINI	UED)	

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Mamager <u>MGR</u> AMBR AMBR	Abel Josue Arzu 30521 Wrencrest Drive, Wesley Chapel, Florida 33543 Alexander Daniel Thomas 301 West 31st Street, Long Beach, California 90806 Luis N. Valcourt Colon 10203 Ravenscourt Drive, Apartment 101, Spotsylvania, Virginia 22553
AMBR	Alexander Daniel Thomas 301 West 31st Street, Long Beach, California 90806 Luis N. Valcourt Colon 10203 Ravenscourt Drive, Apartment 101.
AMBR	Alexander Daniel Thomas 301 West 31st Street, Long Beach, California 90806 Luis N. Valcourt Colon 10203 Ravenscourt Drive, Apartment 101.
	Alexander Daniel Thomas 301 West 31st Street, Long Beach, California 90806 Luis N. Valcourt Colon 10203 Ravenscourt Drive, Apartment 101.
	Auis N. Valcourt Colon 10203 Ravenscourt Drive. Apartment 101.
	Auis N. Valcourt Colon 10203 Ravenscourt Drive. Apartment 101.
AMBR	Luis N. Valcourt Colon 10203 Ravenscourt Drive. Apartment 101.
AMBR	10203 Ravenscourt Drive. Apartment 101.
AMBR	10203 Ravenscourt Drive. Apartment 101.
	Spotsylvania. Virginia 22553
f filing.)	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
the date inserted in this block does not m nent's effective date on the Department o	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li of State's records.
E VI: Other provisions, if any.	
VI. Offici provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: ///	. /7
Signature of a me	mber or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is execute	ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	information submitted in a document to the Department of State felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Abel Josue Arzu	
	Typed or printed name of signee
\$125,00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org	Filing Fees:

- S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
 S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)